

## One Team, One Dream **Pledge Form Class of 1976**

## I support the new facilities at Cedar Falls High School!

O: 319-268-7007



expanding opportunities

I wish to make a gift as follows (payable		ı):
One-time gift in the amount of \$ Three-year pledge in the total amount of \$ Other \$		
I wish to designate my gift under the foll $\checkmark$ Class of 1976	lowing recognition:	
If making a multi-year pledge, please control Pledge: \$ Pledge Payment Prequency of payment: Annually		erly Monthly
Donor Information:		
Name:		
Address:	City, State, Zip	
Phone:	Email:	
Acknowledgment/Recognition: (Please	check only one)	
Contributions of \$1,000 or more will be  Recognition will be listed on the do Please print how you would like yo Check here if you would like your gi	nor wall. our recognition listed:	nless requested otherwise.
My gift will be matched by:	(Company Name,	) A matching gift form is enclosed
Naming Opportunity: Please contact CF	Schools Foundation for details	5. •
Please return this pledge form or email to: four Cedar Falls Schools Foundation 602 Main Street Cedar Falls, IA 50613	ndation@cfschools.org	CEDAR FALLS SCHOOLS FOUNDATION

Cedar Falls Schools Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization and gifts may be deductible by law.